
Panorama

(GF) Gluten-free  |  (DF) Dairy-free  |  (SF) Seafood-free
(SFF) Shellfish-free  |  (V) Vegetarian  |  (VG) Vegan

All dishes may contain allergens. Consuming raw or undercooked items can increase illness risk. 
Please inform your server of any allergies.

Buffet
Full Buffet
With Non-Alcoholic Beverages  

31

Sides 
Mixed Berries
Crispy Fingerlings 
Bagel 
Toast 

Sausage 
Bacon
Avocado

Egg 
Smoked Salmon
Lobster
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4
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7
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Apple Streusel Oatmeal 
Steel Cut Oats | Almond Milk | Margaree Maple Syrup | Poached N.S Apples | Almond
Streusel Crunch 

Avocado Toast
Mill Road Porridge Bread | Smashed Avocado | Free Run Poached Eggs | Arugula | Grana
Padano | White Wine Vinaigrette 

Cape Breton Breakfast
Free Run Eggs | Horyl’s White & Black Pudding | Molasses Baked Beans | Sausages |
Bacon | Roasted Fingerlings | Herbed Tomato | Maritime Mushroom Medley | Sourdough 

Breakfast Burrito
Sausage | Free Run Eggs | Caramelized Onions | Mixed Cheese | Candied Jalapeno |
Roasted Fingerlings | Sour Cream | Roasted Tomato & Jalapeno Salsa

Ham & Brie
Skye Glen Brie | Free Run Egg | Croissant Bun | Smoked Ham | Orange & Apple
Marmalade | Herbed Aioli | Local Greens | Roasted Fingerlings

Eggs Benedict
Smoked Ham or Avocado | Free Run Eggs | Hollandaise | English Muffin | Roasted
Fingerlings
With Lobster +14
With Maritime Sturgeon Caviar +30

Ricotta Pancakes
NS Blueberry Compote | Skye Glen Crème Anglaise | Margaree Maple Syrup | Fresh
Blueberries

Huevos Rancheros 
Free Run Sunny Side Up Eggs | Crispy Tostada | Roasted Tomato & Jalapeno Salsa |
Avocado | White Onion | Lime Crema | Cilantro

A La Carte
15

18

24

19

19

21

18

17

(V)

(DF)

(V)


